

pmw

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 3731 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Ms. Priyal Sarada a/w Mr. Sachin Raje for the Petitioner.
Smt. S.D. Shinde, APP for the Respondent - State.

CORAM : B. P. DHARMADHIKARI &
SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, JJ.

DATE : 4th NOVEMBER 2019.

P.C.:

1 Notice returnable on 7th January 2020. The learned APP waives notice for Respondent Nos.1 and 2. R.P.A.D./ Hamdast service for Respondent No.3. Liberty place on record copy of sale deed and copy of M.E.C.R.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.) (B.P. DHARMADHIKARI, J.)